PLACE
1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND

1ST

NAME
BUTCH QUINTER
DANIEL DARST

OWEN BROWN
EMMA CARNES

Al DUMM

ABIGAIL JERIORSKI
BARRETT SCHOCKLIER

DREW TIGNER
SAWYER DUMM
HANNAH JEZIORSH
RYKER SUHIMEHL

CARTER BROWN
ZANDER VANGUNDY
TYLER MELAIK
JAXL SANTUCCI
COLLIN GAYNER
BRADY BROWN
EASTON HOYT
JOSLYN QUINTER
ABAGAIL HILL
COOPER MELINK
JAMIE NAGEL

GAGEHILL

LANDAN LONG
LUKAS BROWN

BO BLAKE

DILLAN CARTER
DRAIDON TOLLEY
HAYDEN SIMS
NATHAN HENDRICKS
MATT MOLL
THOMAS SCHAEFFER

CHASE QUINTER
CARSON JARVIS
NATHON GAYNER
DYLAN SADERS
OWEN BROWN

ALYSSA KALWASINSK
ALLISON JAY

MIKIE QUINTER

CLASS
A-BUDDY
A-BUDDY

B -AGES 4-6
B -AGES 4-6
B-AGES4-6
B -AGES 4-6
B -AGES 4-6

C-AGES7-8
C-AGES7-8
C-AGES7-8
C-AGES7-8

D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11
D-AGES9-11

E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13
E-AGES12-13

F-AGES 14-15
F-AGES 14-15
F-AGES 14-15
F-AGES 14-15
F-AGES 14-15

G -WOMEN AGES 11-15
G- WOMEN AGES 11-15

H-WOMEN AGES 16+

RIDER# CHECK1

6A
6C

4B
2B-A
3A
2A
5A

4A
3B
1D
3D

4C
1A
1B
3C
2B
2C
4D
6B
5B
1C
5C

3B
8D
2A
15D
7B
3A
5A
14C
14B
1B

4C
1C
2C
1A
1D

17D
15B

4B

6:00
6:00

4:00
2:00
3:00
2:00
5:00

4:00
3:00
1:00
3:00

4:00
1:00
1:00
3:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
6:00
5:00
1:00
9:00

3:00
8:00
2:00
15:00
7:00
3:00
5:00
14:00
14:00
1:00

5:00
1:00
2:00
1:00
1:00

17:00
15:00

4:00

CHECK 2
28:41:00
28:43:00

41:40:00
41:05:00
72:39:00
125:55:00
139:45:00

30:47:00
63:45:00
71:28:00
86:10:00

30:45:00
25:07:00
35:22:00
30:20:00
30:37:00
26:47:00
32:15:00
32:08:00
54:55:00
40:45:00
57:47:00

19:35

26:58:00
19:13

37:52:00
29:56:00
27:26:00
87:26:00
60:40:00
63:40:00
22:28

22:03
19:02
20:25
20:10
20:22

60:55:00
66:26:00

19:18

CHECK 3
30:00:00
30:00:00

54:00:00
44:00:00

35:00:00

35:00:00
34:00:00
37:00:00
33:00:00
35:00:00
32:00:00
36:00:00
34:00:00
1:00

43:00:00
60:00:00

22:00

34:00:00
69:44:00
43:00:00
32:00:00
29:00:00
91:00:00
81:00:00
81:00:00

30:00:00
21:00
23:00
31:00:00
30:00:00

72:00:00

30:00:00

CHECK 4
48:43:00
48:43:00

87:06:00
76:15:00

55:40:00

55:37:00
58:35:00
50:75:00
58:20:00
61:37:00
58:38:00
62:03:00
63:50:00
91:07:00
79:07:00
101:54:00

43:00:00
53:45:00
75:00:00
66:10:00
86:36:00
66:18:00
127:33:00
111:25:00
130:14:00

48:30:00
39:30:00
42:31:00
51:50:00
56:32:00

116:48:00

49:54:00

CHECK 5

105:00:00
83:00:00

60:00:00
78:00:00
52:00:00
63:00:00
64:00:00
71:00:00
66:00:00
66:00:00
94:00:00

45:00:00
60:00:00
97:05:00
68:00:00
89:00:00
68:00:00
131:00:00
148:00:00
150:00:00

62:00:00
41:00:00
50:00:00
62:00:00
62:00:00

129:00:00

62:00:00

CHECK 6

137:25:00
133:50:00

84:12:00

78:37:00
98:25:00
65:57:00
86:11:00
88:08:00
94:40:00
92:21:00
91:20:00
122:55:00

63:09:00
79:23:00
99:05:00
89:43:00
107:37:00
98:00:00
169:55:00
176:22:00
185:15:00

79:42:00
59:39:00
68:27:00
83:11:00
89:18:00

162:18:00

82:16:00

CHECK 7

183:00:00

66:00:00
86:00:00
99:00:00
95:00:00
114:00:00
100:00:00
174:00:00

83:00:00
69:00:00
70:00:00
93:00:00
97:00:00

86:00:00

CHECK 8

101:15:00

86:10:00

105:03:00
119:38:00
117:01:00
132:05:00
124:13:00
207:55:00

101:05:00
88:00:00
89:16:00
114:33:00
117:17:00

104:20:00

CHECK 9

90:00:00

112:00:00
129:00:00
119:00:00
135:00:00
126:00:00

112:00:00
90:00:00
93:00:00
117:00:00
119:00:00

112:00:00

CHECK 10

110:20:00
132:02:00
149:17:00
140:36:00
152:00:00
152:52:00

129:54:00
107:48:00
112:05:00
139:30:00
140:16:00

130:11:00

TOTAL
40:84
40:86

101:00:00
121:00:00
69:00:00

123:00:00
134:00:00

70:00:00
60:00:00
70:00:00
83:00:00

64:00:00
68:00:00
70:00:00
75:00:00
78:83
78:125
80:39:00
80:78
107:00:00
76:00:00
99:00:00

93:00:00
95:00:00
99:00:00
109:00:00
129:00:00
141:00:00
189:00:00
104:00:00
132:00:00
21:00

87:00:00
90:00:00
93:00:00
103:00:00
113:00:00

120:00:00
51:00:00

90:00:00



2ND HEATHER WILSON H-WOMEN AGES 16+ 16A 16:00 42:25:00 51:00:00 87:07:00 101:00:00 130:33:00 - - - - 81:00:00
3RD KARI TROUT H-WOMEN AGES 16+ 6C 6:00 34:44:00 49:00:00 92:55:00 - - - - - - 71:00:00



